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Brixton Hill Music Centre
Term dates Summer 2024

	Term 3

	Week 1
	Saturday 20th April 
Monday 22nd April  
Wednesday 24th April   
Thursday 25th April                                                   

	Week 6
	Monday 3rd June                          
Wednesday 5th June      
Thursday 6th June
Saturday 8th June            

	Week 2
	Saturday 27th April             Monday 29th April                                                                          
Wednesday 1st May   
Thursday 2nd May 
	Week 7
	Monday 10th June                   
Wednesday 12th June      
Thursday 13th June            
Saturday 15th June

	Week 3
	Saturday 4th May    
Wednesday 8th May        
Thursday 9th May
	Week 8
	Monday 17th June                  
Wednesday 19thJune
Thursday 20th June            
Saturday 22th June             

	Week 4
	Saturday 11th May           
Monday 13th May
Wednesday 15th May
Thursday 16th May
	Week 9
	Monday 24th June                    
Wednesday 26th June      
Thursday 27th June            
Saturday 29th June            

	Week 5
	Saturday 18th May
Monday 20th May                                         
Wednesday 22nd May  
Thursday 23rd may
	Week 10
	Monday 1st July                
Wednesday 3rd July
Thursday 4th July            
Saturday 6th July             

	Half term
25th May – 2nd June
	Make up Dates for Monday bank holiday
Monday 8th July
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